
     得点分布表

18.7 42.2 0.0 60.9平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

133

受験者数

2024年度所得税法 第1回確認テスト（一発合格）

（出力条件）　全国集計　
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     設問毎　得点分布表

18.7 42.2 0.0 60.9平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

133

受験者数

2024年度所得税法 第1回確認テスト（一発合格）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 25点満点 )

0.7525 1 22

17.2924 23 23

34.5923 46 8

40.622 54 7

45.8621 61 14

56.3920 75 3

58.6519 78 5

62.4118 83 3

64.6617 86 4

67.6716 90 8

73.6815 98 3

75.9414 101 4

78.9513 105 4

81.9512 109 2

83.4611 111 6

87.9710 117 4

90.989 121 1

91.738 122 4

7

94.746 126 1

95.495 127 1

96.244 128 2

3

97.742 130 1

98.51 131 1

99.250 132 2

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点2 ( 50点満点 )

0.7550 1 15

12.0349 16 4

15.0448 20 5

18.847 25 17

31.5846 42 2

33.0845 44 14

43.6144 58 6

48.1243 64 16

60.1542 80 9

66.9241 89 9

73.6840 98 5

77.4439 103 2

78.9538 105 4

81.9537 109 1

82.7136 110 5

86.4735 115 2

87.9734 117 1

88.7233 118 5

32

92.4831 123 1

93.2330 124 2
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96.9925 129 2

98.524 131 2
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